Al

VOLVO PARTS
108013603
(11186)

=3z

S=3=c

22

&



140—series Reservdelskatalog N
(VoLvo)
1973- Parts Catalogue NS
Sida Grupp Stotfangare USA, CAN Bumpers USA, CAN lllustration 13603
96 142 CH —393949, 144 CH —427993 142 CH —393949, 144 CH —427999
Page Group 145 CH —210049 145CH —210049 1975-01
Pos. Antal/Quantit Detalj nr |Benamning Description Sats | Anmarkning
Fig. Part No Kit{ Notes
1 1 - - 1213087-8 |Stotfangare, framre .............. Bumper, front ... 1
2 2| - - 1213088-6| Faste Anchorage ... 1
3 4, - - 940115-9Skruv .... ..|Bolt 0
4 4| - - 950354-1| Mutter Nut 0
5 4 - - 940097-9|Bricka . . Washer 0
6 1 - - 1211404-7 |BArjarn, V ..o Supportarm, L .. 1
1 - N 1211405-4|Béarjarn, H ..o Supportarm,R ... 1
7 4] - - 955561-6| Skruv ... Screw
8 4 - - 960145-1|Bricka Bricka
9 2| - - 1213182-7|DAMPAre ...ccocccovevrerrrrrerrereercees Energy absorber ...
10 2] - - 1213178-3|Mellaniagg SPACET oo
1 2f - - 1213175-1|Klammer Clamp
12 2 - = 955525-1|Skruv Screw . TIDUTF.5/16UNCX25
2| - - 955297-7|Skruv ...... Screw SEN UTF. M8X25
13 2| - - 955583-0{SKIuV .ocooveneceriicrens Screw ... TIDUTF.9/16UNCX76
2f - - 962912-2|SKruV oo Screw SENUTF.M14X75
14 2 - - 950357-4| Mutter NUL et TIDUTF.9/16UNC-18,3
2] - - 963109-4| Mutter NUL e SENUTF.M14-18
15 2| - N 955683-0|Skruv ...... Screw TIDUTF.9/16UNCX76
2f - - 962912-2|Skruv Screw ... .| |SENUTF.M14X75
16 2| - - 941911-0|Fjadrande bricka........................ Resilientwasher ... 0
17 6] - - 946163-3|Bricka . Washer TIDUTF.
18 2| - - 685739-5|Stotfangarlist, yttre ................. Bumper moulding, outer ....|1
19 1 - - 1211841-0(Stotfangarlist, mittdel Bumper moulding, ...c.ccceoceoe. 1
' centre section
20 2] -~ - 688548-7 |Hallare, yttre .........cooooceevecereveeees Retainer, outer .......u....... 1
21 2| - - 1211839-4|Hallare, mittdel .............. ........ | Retainer, centre section ... 1
22 10 - - 958237-0|Skruv Screw .
23 1 - - 1211842-8 Nummerplatshallare ............ Number plate holder ...........
24 2| - - 956090-5|Skruv .... Screw . TIDUTF
25 2| - - 955892-5|Bricka . Washer TIDUTF
26 1 - - 1213278-3| Gummikapa,V ..o Rubberboot, L ...
1 - - 1213279-1|Gummikapa, H ..o, Rubberboot,R ...,
2| - - 946501-4|Skruv SCrew ... .| |SENUTF
27 1 - - 1213102-5|Stotfangare, bakre .................. Bumper, rear ...
28 1 - - 1213193-4Dampare, V .....cccorrmrnvrrrnnnannn. Energy absorber, L .
1 - - 1213194-2|Dampare, H .o Energy absorber,R ...........
29 2y - - 1213168-6 | Mellanlagg ........ccoocccevvvermnrcceenn. Spacer
30 4| - - 192348-1|BUlt ... Bolt .
31 4, - - 955827-1|Mutter . Nut ......
32 4| - - 942336-9 |Fjadrande bricka ........ccooeveceveen. Resilientwasher .................
33 6| - - 944429-0|Skruv ....... Screw
34 4| - - 955827-1|Mutter ..|Nut
35 4 - - 906826-3|Bricka Washer
36 2| - - 685740-3|Stotfangarlist, yttre ................. Bumper moulding, outer ....
37 1 - - 688572-7 | Stotfangarlist, mittdel .......... Bumper moulding, ....cccueecc.n.
centre section
38 2l - - 688573-5|{Hallare Retainer ...
39 10| - - 958237-0|Skruv Screw ...
40 1 - - 1213287-4|Tacklist Cover moulding
41 2] - - 1213288-2|Ciips Clip TIDUTF
2| - - 955129-2|Skruv SCIeW oo SENUTF
2l - - 960138-6|Bricka ..{Washer SENUTF

1500

1010
1020
1030
1040
1050
1060
1070
1080
1090
1100
1110

el
1135
1140
1145
1150

ToJ
1165
1170
1180
1190
1200
1210
1220
1230
1240
1250
1260
1270
1271
1272
1275
1280
1290
1300
1310

Towu
1340
1350
1360
1370

Toev
1400
1410
1420
1450
1460
1461
1462



